
REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES
PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Slatistics Authority through its Regional Bids and Awards Committee (RBAC) will underlake altemalive mode of procurement, NP-Small
Value P.ocu.emsnt - Mobilo Propaid Card3 tor 2022 CBMS Flsld-Basod Porsonnel tor the month ot August and Saplernbet 2022.

Name of Proiect 2022 Community-Based Monitoring System
Solicitation SDS PR No. 2022-'10-10'l
Location PSA - Surigao del Sur
Brief Description Refer to Bid Form below
Quantity Refer to Bid Form
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) Php 55,200.00
Date of Oelivery 10 days upon receipt of Purchase Order

Please quote your lowost p,ico on the item/s listed below and submit personally using this Requesl for Quolataon Form nol later than 8:00 A.M on gqoEga
1!j?q4 at the Regional Statistical Services Offce XIII, Freeman Building, J.C. Aquino Avenue, Butuan City

),r.l,."
BERNADETH I. BONACHITA

Chairperson

l Only the suppliers regislered at the Philippine Govemment Eleclronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS) shallb€ allowed to submit the quotation.
2 Allentries musl b€ typewriien/printed legibly in tha 8id Form. Failure to use lhis fo.m will result to disqualification of your bid
3. Late submission ol quolation shallnol be accepted.
4. Eids exc6edin9lh6 ABC shallb€ disqualified.
5. Terms o, Paymcnt shallb€ made through check payable to the supplier.

quotation the photocopy of your DTI /SEC regisAstion, Munacipal and business pemit, Tax Clearanc€, BIR Certificate ot Regast ation and cufient ITR and Phil. Govemmenl
Electronic Procur6m6nt System (PhilGEPS) Registration.
7. Award of conlract shallbe made to the lowest quotation, and complies wilh the specilic€tions and other terms and conditions as stated in the RFO.

L The PSA reserves lhe right to rejecl any or atlbid proposals, or declares the bidding a tailure, or not to award the contracl, and makes no assurance lhat a coniracl shatlbe
entered inlo as a rcsuh of lhis invitatiofl.

Tems and Condition.

Address:

Fax No.

Unit otv

Compli.ncs with
Tochnlcal

Sp€cirication! (Plo.30
ch6ck)

YES NO
l}{ LOT: MOBILE PREPAID CARD
for 2022 CBMS Field Based Perconnel (Mobile Loacl Allowance lor th6
month of Augusl and Seplamber)

- Talk N' Text @ 300.00

- Globe @ N0.00

- Snan Buddy @ 300.00

pc

pc

pc

'130

38

16

TOTAL AMOUNT IN FIGURES:

TOTAL AiTOUNT IN WORDS

Cellphone No.

fz

Other Requirements:

Afler having carefully read and accepted your Terms and Conditions. UWe quote you on the item at prices notEd above.

Prinled Name of authorized repaesentalive/Signalure:_

Name of Company:

Tel No

EmarlAddress:_

Item/3 and sp€cificatjon/3 (minlmum)

P

I

n.to'



REOUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Statistics Authority through its Regional Bids and Awards Commitlee (RBAC) will undertake altemative mode of procurement. NPSmall
Value Prccuromsnt - ilobllo Propald Card3 for 2022 CBI,S Field-Basod PoBonnel for the month ot August and Soptsmber 2022,

Please quole your low63t prico on lhe item/s listed below and submit personally using lhis Request for Quolation Form not later than 8:OO A.M on Octobo.

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES

PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY

T.ds and Condilion!:

I,,. tr"
".**ob.rr1. "ono"r,roChairpe'3on

'I Onlylie lupplieB register6d al the Philippane Govemment Electronic Procuremenl SFt6m (PhilGEPS) shattbe attowed to submit the quot tion.
2. All €ntries must be iypewritlerrprinted legibly in the Bid Form. Failure lo use this iom wii r€suli to disqualiticatjon of your bad.
3. Late subma$ion of quotatjon shall not be accept€d-
4. aid3 excroding ttu ABC shallbe disqualilied.
5. Terms of Paymenl shel b€ mad6 lhrough chsck payabb to the supplier.

quotation th€ photo.opy of your OTI /SEC registralion, Municipal and business p€rmil. Tax Clearance, BIR Certr'ficate of Registration and cunent tTR and phil. Govomment
Eleclronic Proclrem€nt Sysl6fi (PhilGEPS) Ragislration.
7. A\Yard of contrsct shall be mad€ to the loB€st quotation. and compli$ with th€ sp€cmc€tons and other terms and conditions as Btated in the RFO.

L The PSA r€35ru63 the righl lo r€jact aoy or all bid pmposals, or dedares the bidding e lailure, or nol to awerd tha contract, and makes no assuraoce lhat a contrect shall be
onter€d into as a rc3ull ol thE invitation.

Item/s and specilication/s (minimum)

Compllance with
Tochnlcal

SpeclRcetlom (PloaBo

check)
YES NO

lN LOT: tloB|LE PREPAIO CARD
tor 2022 CBMS Field Based Porsonnal (Mobile Load Allowance for the
month ot August and Septefibei

- Talk N' Text @ 300.00

- Gbbe @ 300.00

- Snatl Bu&ty @ 3N.00

pc

pc

pc

130

38

16

TOTAL AMOUNT IN FIGURES:

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Pos

Name of Company: _
EmailAddress

Fax No

Name of Project 2022 Community.Based Monitorinq System
Solicitation SDS PR No. 2022-10-10'l
Location PSA - Surigao delSur
Brief Description Refer to Bid Fo.m below
Quantity Refer to 8ad Form
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) Php 55,200.00
Date ot Delivery 10 days upon receipt of Purchase Order

Date

Tel No. Cellphone No

1L?9?? at the Regional Statistical Services Office Xlll, Freeman Building, J.C. Aquino Avenue, Butuan Cily.

Other Requkementsl

Afler having caretully read and acc€pt€d your Terms and Conditions. l/We quote you on the item al pdces noted above.

Printed Name of aulhorized representative/Signature:_

Address:_

Unit otv

-l



f, REPUBLIC OF THE PH ILIPPIN ES

PHILIPPINE STATISTICS AUTHORITY

h"t*

Name of Project 2022 Community.Based Monitoring System
Solicitation SOS PR No.2022-10-101
Localion PSA - Surigao del Sur

Refer to Bid Form below
Quantitv Refer to Bid Form
Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) Php 55,200.00
Date of Delivery '10 days upon receipt of Purchase Order

Please quole your lowest prico on the item/s listed below and submit personally using this Request for Ouolation Form not later lhan 8:00 A.M on 9gl!q!gl
19rj3933 at the Regional Stalistical Services Office Xlll, Freeman Euilding, J.C. Aquino Avenue, Buluan City

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

T.rm3 and Condition.:

Othgr REquirements:

After having caretully read and accepted your Terms and Conditions. l/we quote you on the item at prices noted above

Printed Neme of authorizad repr$entativ0/SignatuG:_
Position:

Address EmailAddress

BERNADETH I. BONACHITA
Chairperson

l Only thc supdiers regislered at lhe Philippine Govemment Eleclronic Procuremenl System (PhilGEPS)shallbe allowed to submitthe quotation
2. All sntrios must be typa ritten/print€d legibly in th6 8id Form. Failure !o usa this form will result to disqualification of your bid.
3. Lete submission of quotalion shall not bc accspted.
4. EidB €xc€oding lh€ ABC shsllbe diBquelifiod.
5, Terms ot Payment shall be made through ch€ck payable to the supplier.

quotstion ih€ photocopy ol your OTI/SEC r€gistration, Municapal and business permit, Tax Clearance, 8lR Cerlificale of Registration and current ITR and Phil Govemmefit
Eleclronic Procu.ement System (PhilGEPS) Registration.
7. Award of contracl shall be made lo lhe low€st quotation, and complies wilh lhe specifications and olher terms and conditions as stated in lhe RFO.
8. The Lo*est biddershallbe infomed immedieiely and shallbe as*ed to 3ubmil addiiional requirements withjn three days afer ihe opening of bids or dudng post qualincation
9. Th6 PSA leseNes lhe right to r6i6cl any or all bid proposals, or declares the bidding a failure, o. not to awa.d lhe conrad. and makes no assurance that a contracl sh.ll be
onter€d inlo as a r€suh of this invitation

Item/s.nd 3pecllication/s (minimum) Unit Price

Compliance with
Technical

Spocillcations (Plea6e

ch6ck)
YES NO

It{ LOT: iroBlLE PREPAIO CARO

tor 2022 CBMS Field Based Persohnel (Mobila Load Allowance lot the
month ot August and Septembe.)

- Talk N' Text @ 300.00

- Globe @ 300.00

- Snad Auddy @ 300.00

pc

pc

pc

130

38

TOTAL AITIOUNT lN FIGURES:

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Cellphone No

The Philippine Slatistics Authority through its Regional Bids and Awards Committee (RBAC) will undertake allernative mode of procurement, NP-Small
Value P.ocu.omont - Mobilg Propald Cards for 2022 CBMS Fiold-Basod Porsonnel tor the month of August and Septombor 2022.

Unit otv. (VAT inclu3ivo)

Nane of Company:

Fax No. _ Tel No.

n.to'


